
NEW PRODUCT
PROMOTION

  

FINLEY’S BISCUITS
40% OFF
OPEN STOCK

(Minimum 4 Cases - 6 oz. only)

Order
Quantity Individual UPCProduct DescriptionItem # SRP Case Qty/

Pkg SizeEDLP

850013504411 $5.99NT491 12/6 oz.

Finley’s All Natural Peanut Butter And Banana Biscuits

Finley’s All Natural Peanut Butter And Pumpkin Biscuits $2.92
850013504404 $5.99NT490 12/6 oz.$2.92
850013504480

850013504497

$5.99

$5.99
NT492
NT493

12/6 oz.

12/6 oz.

Finley’s All Natural Blueberry And Coconut Biscuits $2.92
$2.92Finley’s All Natural Apple And Cinnamon Biscuits

Store Name/Company:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Contact Name:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email:
Sales Rep:

COMING SOON!




